Lista de Participantes (37 Pilotos)

Associado FPAK

Documento 5
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420
424
425
426
428
429
439
444
447
452
454
457
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
487
490
497
499
515
535
583

Concorrente
GABRIEL CACOILO
DUARTE SANTOS
ABILIO FARIA
MARK DINIS
LUIS AGUIAR
SANDRA OLIVEIRA

GUALTER TEIXEIRA

ESCOLA KARTING OESTE

JOSE BARBOSA
ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA
OCTAVIO MARTINS
DIOGO PINTO
JOAO RODRIGUES
RICARDO RAJANI
AFONSO FERREIRA
VASCO OLIVEIRA
MARTA MARTINS
MARIA BRAS
RICARDO OLIVEIRA
SONIA SILVA
PAULO OLIVEIRA
BRUNO MACEDO
FREDERICO PETERS
RUI VILAGA
FRANCISCO FURTADO
ANA SANTOS
CLAUDIO ROMAO
ALEXANDRA PIRES
CLAUDINO TAVARES
EVA RADECK
HOCHUL KIM
REBECCA WOODHALL
RENATO BOLZAN
ALBERTO SANTOS
TDKART RACING
GABRIEL ZUGHELLA

JOAO RODRIGUES

Nacionalidade

KOR
o
KX

BrfidEd

Lic. Conc.

5227

2413

1280

9923

5977

600

9962

1224

684

1857

9967

9965

1180

1255

9552

10488

9918

1396

1637

10001

952

1290

1295

2256

1902

2378

2118

7946

006-23

9990

2023KHC02

4049

687

2255

ECK-0022-ESP

12129023

1178

Condutor
GABRIEL CAGOILO
RODRIGO SANTOS

JOAO FARIA
JOAO DINIS
LUIS AGUIAR
HENRIQUE V. OLIVEIRA
TOMAS TEIXEIRA
SANTIAGO RIBEIRO
PEDRO BARBOSA
JOSE ALMEIDA
DIOGO MARUJO
DIOGO PINTO
FILIPE RODRIGUES
RAFAEL RAJANI
AFONSO FERREIRA
MIGUEL OLIVEIRA
PEDRO CACHADA
LEANDRE CARVALHO
AFONSO OLIVEIRA
DAVID GONGALVES
HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO MACEDO
FREDERICO PETERS
RODRIGO VILAGA
MARGARIDA FURTADO
DIOGO CASTRO
MARTIM ROMAO
AFONSO PIRES
RAYLANDHER TAVARES
MAXIMIANO RADECK
JUNHO KIM
TYLER LUIS EATON
CAIO BOLZAN
ANTONIO SANTOS
GUILLERMO HEVIA
GABRIEL ZUGHELLA
JOAO RODRIGUES

Nacionalidade Lic. Condutor

5227

2412

1278

9922

5976

599

9961

2197

713

1856

9966

9965

1176

1253

9552

10487

9917

1395

1651

9998

951

1289

1295

2254

1890

9919

2117

7947

152-23

9989

KOR

pOS DK013443
4048
643
2253
B/C-0988-ESP/C

12129023

BrfidEd

1178

Material

LN/ X30/MG SM

CRG/ X30/MG SM

REDSPEED / X30 / MG SM

CRG/ X30/MG SM

KOSMIC / X30/ MG SM

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

BIREL ART / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30/ MG SM

FA/X30/MG SM

REDSPEED / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30/ MG SM

KOSMIC / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30/ MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

EXPRIT / X30 /MG SM

LN/ X30/MG SM

CRG/ X30/MG SM

LN/ X30/MG SM

CRG/ X30/MG SM

CRG/ X30/MG SM

CRG/ X30/ MG SM

TONYKART / X30/ MG SM

REDSPEED / X30 / MG SM

KALI-KART / X30 / MG SM

KALI-KART / X30 / MG SM

DR/ X30/MG SM

REDSPEED / X30 / MG SM

DR/ X30/MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

CRG/ X30/MG SM

TONYKART / X30/ MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

TONYKART / X30 / MG SM

Sub-Categoria

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER
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LIC. PT 23/0052

LIC. PT 23/0049 /ﬁ

LIC. PT 23/0022
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